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       VARIAZIONE DI ORARIO PER IL GIORNO  

  CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE 

 

ORA 5 ACC 5 Enog B 3 sala B       

1^ 
     

    

2^          

3^          

4^ 
 

Moni        

5^   Gancitano       

6^          

7^ Non Ha 

rientro 

 

        

8^          

9^          

 

DOCENTI 

ASSENTI: 

  Mura M 

Lisa 

Ragusa 

(11:15-

12:15) 

Lopez  Oggiano Silanos MA    

         

Lunedi 27  Marzo 



 

 

 CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE 

 

ORA          

1^ 
 

 
  

     

2^          

3^          

4^          

5^          

6^          

7^          

8^          

9^          

 

 

 

DOCENTI 

ASSENTI: 

        

         


